
Drug Tested Golden Ape December 1, 2018 Decatur, AL

Name State Wt class Weight Age SQ Kg BP Kg DL Kg
Total 

Kg

Wilks 

Total

McC 

Total SQ Lbs BP Lbs DL Lbs

Total 

Lbs

Women Raw  Powerlifting

56kg Jr 16-17

1 Alexandra Garcia AL 56kg 56 17 85 40 115 240 282.384 187.4 88.2 253.5 529.1

82.5kg Jr 16-17

1 Julia Mcmaster FL 82.5kg 80.2 17 97.5 82.5 120 300 274.11 214.9 181.9 264.6 661.4

82.5kg Jr 20-23

1 Mckenzi Brown AL 82.5kg 75.65 22 77.5 50 100 227.5 215.124 170.9 110.2 220.5 501.5

60kg Open

1 Isabel Shingler FL 60kg 58.5 23 130 75 147.5 352.5 400.828 286.6 165.3 325.2 777.1

67.5kg Open

1 Amberly Kuhlmann AL 67.5kg 63.4 33 125 65 165 355 379.424 275.6 143.3 363.8 782.6

2 Amanda Pate AL 67.5kg 63.85 33 125 67.5 155 347.5 369.462 275.6 148.8 341.7 766.1

4th: 157.5

75kg Open

1 Abria Queen AL 75kg 72.8 36 150 92.5 175 417.5 404.516 330.7 203.9 385.8 920.4

90kg Open

1 Jean Humphrey AL 90kg 88.65 40 140 70 172.5 382.5 332.622 332.622 308.6 154.3 380.3 843.3

2 Krystal Cilch- Hannis FL 90kg 86.55 31 100 65 135 300 263.7 220.5 143.3 297.6 661.4

SHW Open

1 Kristin Carter TN SHW 106 39 125 75 155 355 291.029 275.6 165.3 341.7 782.6

2 Dixie Gras FL SHW 92.95 34 112.5 57.5 137.5 307.5 262.328 248 126.8 303.1 677.9

3 Kathyreen Conway AL SHW 95.45 41 102.5 57.5 110 270 228.15 230.432 226 126.8 242.5 595.2

4 Lisa Mccollum AL SHW 92.2 31 107.5 45 110 262.5 224.648 237 99.2 242.5 578.7

60kg Submaster

1 Tiffany Webster AL 60kg 57.75 36 87.5 50 102.5 240 275.664 192.9 110.2 226 529.1

75kg Submaster

1 Abria Queen AL 75kg 72.8 36 150 92.5 175 417.5 404.516 330.7 203.9 385.8 920.4

SHW Submaster

1 Kristin Carter TN SHW 106 39 125 75 155 355 291.029 275.6 165.3 341.7 782.6

90kg Master 40-44

1 Jean Humphrey AL 90kg 88.65 40 140 70 172.5 382.5 332.622 332.622 308.6 154.3 380.3 843.3

SHW Master 40-44

1 Kathyreen Conway AL SHW 95.45 41 102.5 57.5 110 270 228.15 230.432 226 126.8 242.5 595.2
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Men Raw  Powerlifting

75kg Jr 16-17

1 Jackson Kelley AL 75kg 71.3 16 182.5 127.5 227.5 537.5 397.213 402.3 281.1 501.5 1185

2 Ian Artrip AL 75kg 73.65 17 110 77.5 180 367.5 265.225 242.5 170.9 396.8 810.2

75kg Jr 18-19

1 Max Miller AL 75kg 68.75 19 142.5 115 220 477.5 362.852 314.2 253.5 485 1052.7

75kg Jr 20-23

1 Andrew Nuss AL 75kg 72.6 20 180 115 205 500 364.65 396.8 253.5 451.9 1102.3

90kg Jr 13-15

1 Alex Brewbaker AL 90kg 87.2 15 137.5 112.5 210 460 298.586 303.1 248 463 1014.1

90kg Jr 16-17

1 Gunnar Samuels FL 90kg 85.15 17 182.5 115 230 527.5 346.937 402.3 253.5 507.1 1162.9

90kg Jr 20-23

1 Griffin Harris AL 90kg 84.2 21 210 102.5 202.5 515 340.879 463 226 446.4 1135.4

100kg Jr 20-23

1 Chris Slattery FL 100kg 92.5 22 170 115 197.5 482.5 303.879 374.8 253.5 435.4 1063.7

110kg Jr 20-23

1 Caleb Meyer AL 110kg 106 20 235 162.5 260 657.5 391.607 518.1 358.2 573.2 1449.5

125kg Jr 18-19

DQ Gabriel Pipkin AL 125kg 110.35 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67.5kg Open

1 Gerdono Wade AL 67.5kg 65.3 33 182.5 132.5 230 545 431.749 402.3 292.1 507.1 1201.5

75kg Open

1 Jackson Kelley AL 75kg 71.3 16 182.5 127.5 227.5 537.5 397.213 402.3 281.1 501.5 1185

2 Mykul Hill FL 75kg 70.7 30 175 120 217.5 512.5 381.146 385.8 264.6 479.5 1129.9

3 Ryan Kuhlmann AL 75kg 74.8 33 180 115 217.5 512.5 365.874 396.8 253.5 479.5 1129.9

4 Christopher Hancock AL 75kg 72 27 185 127.5 195 507.5 372.353 407.9 281.1 429.9 1118.8

5 Samuel Morrison AL 75kg 73.8 24 125 97.5 187.5 410 295.487 275.6 214.9 413.4 903.9

82.5kg Open

1 Cory Griffin AL 82.5kg 77.85 24 130 102.5 170 402.5 279.657 286.6 226 374.8 887.4

90kg Open

1 Wesley Walters AL 90kg 87.6 25 250 155 272.5 677.5 438.681 551.2 341.7 600.8 1493.6

2 Joseph "Ty" Corbett AL 90kg 86.98 24 200 137.5 202.5 540 351 440.9 303.1 446.4 1190.5

3 Alex Brewbaker AL 90kg 87.2 15 137.5 112.5 210 460 298.586 303.1 248 463 1014.1
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100kg Open

1 Courtney Jenkins AL 100kg 94.35 26 247.5 157.5 285 690 430.56 545.6 347.2 628.3 1521.2

2 Hayden Williams AL 100kg 98.4 26 235 150 300 685 419.631 518.1 330.7 661.4 1510.2

125kg Open

1 Scott Rutherford AL 125kg 113.35 46 227.5 182.5 225 635 370.396 395.582 501.5 402.3 496 1399.9

140kg Open

1 James Wilkerson AL 140kg 132.35 36 245 177.5 260 682.5 384.794 540.1 391.3 573.2 1504.6

DQ River Jacobs AL 140kg 131.6 29 220 187.5 0 0 0 485 413.4 0 0

82.5kg Submaster

1 Lenny Londress AL 82.5kg 81.25 38 147.5 82.5 182.5 412.5 278.891 325.2 181.9 402.3 909.4

100kg Submaster

1 Matt Griffies AL 100kg 97.5 37 147.5 105 152.5 405 249.075 325.2 231.5 336.2 892.9

SHW Submaster

1 John Newby FL SHW 144.35 38 290 212.5 280 782.5 435.305 639.3 468.5 617.3 1725.1

60kg Master 55-59

1 Dave Weis AL 60kg 58.15 55 92.5 60 117.5 270 237.06 290.399 203.9 132.3 259 595.2

110kg Master 45-49

1 Juan Carlos "JC" Garcia AL 110kg 104 47 185 130 217.5 532.5 319.287 345.469 407.9 286.6 479.5 1173.9

125kg Master 45-49

1 Scott Rutherford AL 125kg 113.35 46 227.5 182.5 225 635 370.396 395.582 501.5 402.3 496 1399.9

Men Classic Raw  Powerlifting

67.5kg Jr 20-23

1 Angel Cruz MS 67.5kg 66.2 21 170 127.5 215 512.5 401.39 374.8 281.1 474 1129.9

82.5kg Open

1 Jessie Lindsey AL 82.5kg 79.7 39 192.5 130 202.5 525 359.258 424.4 286.6 446.4 1157.4

2 Roger Kitchen Jr. AL 82.5kg 80 48 182.5 110 207.5 500 341.35 374.461 402.3 242.5 457.5 1102.3

3 Jeremy Jewell AL 82.5kg 80 45 187.5 87.5 205 480 327.696 345.719 413.4 192.9 451.9 1058.2

110kg Open

1 Josh Little AL 110kg 105.8 34 270 160 275 705 420.18 595.2 352.7 606.3 1554.2

82.5kg Submaster

1 Jessie Lindsey AL 82.5kg 79.7 39 192.5 130 202.5 525 359.258 424.4 286.6 446.4 1157.4

82.5kg Master 45-49

1 Roger Kitchen Jr. AL 82.5kg 80 48 182.5 110 207.5 500 341.35 374.461 402.3 242.5 457.5 1102.3

2 Jeremy Jewell AL 82.5kg 80 45 187.5 87.5 205 480 327.696 345.719 413.4 192.9 451.9 1058.2
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Men Single Ply Powerlifting

67.5kg Open

1 Joseph Hwang AL 67.5kg 65.3 29 195 122.5 220 537.5 425.808 429.9 270.1 485 1185

4th: 225

Women Raw  Bench Only

82.5kg Jr 16-17

1 Julia Mcmaster FL 82.5kg 80.2 17 82.5 82.5 75.38 181.9 181.9

Men Raw  Bench Only

SHW Submaster

1 John Newby FL SHW 144.35 38 212.5 212.5 118.214 468.5 468.5

Women Raw  Deadlift Only

SHW Open

1 Dixie Gras FL SHW 92.95 34 137.5 137.5 117.301 303.1 303.1

Men Raw  Deadlift Only

75kg Jr 16-17

1 Jackson Kelley AL 75kg 71.3 16 227.5 227.5 168.123 501.5 501.5

90kg Jr 16-17

1 Gunnar Samuels FL 90kg 85.15 17 230 230 151.271 507.1 507.1

75kg Open

1 Jackson Kelley AL 75kg 71.3 16 227.5 227.5 168.123 501.5 501.5

2 Samuel Morrison AL 75kg 73.8 24 187.5 187.5 135.131 413.4 413.4

100kg Open

1 Hayden Williams AL 100kg 98.4 26 300 300 183.78 661.4 661.4

Men Single Ply Deadlift Only

67.5kg Open

1 Joseph Hwang AL 67.5kg 65.3 29 220 220 174.284 485 485

4th: 225

National Judges: 

State Judges:

Practical: 

Score Table: 

Meet Director: 

Charlie Lyons and Gary Brewer 

Heidi Dehnel, Lauren Boadwater, Chris Webster and Derek Thorne

Michael Morgan 

Ashley Lyons and Valerie Thorne 

Charlie Lyons 


